2007 018754



Above Space Reserved for Recording
[If required by your jurisdiction, list above the name & address of: 1) where to return this form; 2) preparer; 3) party requesting recording.]

Quitclaim D	eed			
Date of this Document: 2/2 &	•	DULY ENTER FINAL AG	RED FOR TAXAT	ION SUBJECT TO R TRANSFER
Reference Number of Any Related Do	cuments:			AAST
Grantor:	1	MAR 02 2007		
Name ScsEPH N	ARRACIMET	PEGG	Y HOLING	KATONA
Street Address City/State/Zip CRETE	RICIA 0 6041	CIAL!	COOMIX	AUDITOR
_	Document is the			
Name SENNIFER	ne Lyke County I	kecorder!		106
Street Address	WEST ST			
City/State/Zip	POINT IN	46307		
Abbreviated Legal Desc <mark>ription (i.e., lo</mark> condo name): <u>と</u> でて <b>z, パ</b> に	ot, block, plat or section, town	nship, range, quarter/quar	ter or unit, bu	uilding and シ <b>PAGE</b> !
Assessor's Property Tax Parcel/Accou	nt Number(s):			
			/	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed	this Zie TH	day of TEBR	UARY	
20 <u>0</u> 7, by first party, Grantor	CSEPH WIARRA RICIA CRETE	IL 160417		, whose . to
mailing address is <u>1014 PAで</u> second party, Grantee, <u></u> シャルル	FER MARRA			
whose mailing address is 407 ^	J. WEST ST	CROWN POINT	IN	46307
WITNESSETH that the said first part Dollars (\$) p does hereby remise, release and quit	paid by the said second party,	the receipt whereof is he	reby acknow	ledged, and claim,
www.comptes.com	Page 1 of 2		© 2	005 Socrates Media, LLC

LF298-1 • Rev. 05/05

which the said first party thereto in the County of _	has in and to the fo		cribed parcel of la		ovements and	d appurtenances
to wit: 10+2	Block	Lin	Hollon	Hill ,	Plat	Book
(1750)						
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the sealed and delivered in the part of the	ne said first party has presence of:	signed and s	sealed these preser	nts the day and	year first writ	ten above. Signed
	(Q)1		~			
Signature of Witness	Steo	<u> </u>	$\frac{\mathcal{L}}{\mathcal{L}}$			
Print Name of Witness	<u></u>	1202)t	eth Jenl	Ciris		
Signature of Witness	Dardie	Sen	~~~~		_	
Print Name of Witness	Sugar	Sim	mons			
Signature of Grantor	alust-					
Print Name of Grantor	SUSEPH	W. 1	MARRA		_	
State of	D	ocu1	nent is			
County of	NO'	COF	FICIA	T!		
Onappeared	This Doct	before me,	is the prop	perty of	ally known to	, o me (or proved
to me on the basis of satis	factory evidence) to	be the per	son(s) whose nam	ne(s) is/are sul	oscribed to th	ne within
instrument and acknowled and that by his/her/their si	Iged to me that he/s Ignature(s) on the ir	she/they exe istrument th	ecuted the same in the person(s), or th	n his/her/their ne entity upon	authorized of wh	capacity(ies), nich the
person(s) acted, executed	the instrument.					
WITNESS my hand and off	icial seal.	1		•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
Ilal Me	youth		"OFFICIAI Edward Mer	genthaler		
Signature of Notary			Notary Public, St. My Commission Ex	ate of Illinois kp. 01/07/2010		•
A.(f)		W.O.R.D.	R'S O			
AffiantKnown Type of ID	Produced ID					
(Seal)			EAL.			
		Stan INC	IANA			